


Committee Roster 

	Finance Committee

	Name
	Employer
	Title
	Phone #
	Email

	Peter Scanlon, Chair
	Community Leader
	Treasurer
	(515) 402-0941
	Prs174@gmail.com 

	Dave Warner
	Great Western Bank
	Business Banking Manager
	(719) 896-0145
	David.Warner@greatwesternbank.com

	Candy Molter
	Kirkpatrick Bank
	Senior VP
	(719) 337-0536
	cmolter@kirkpatrickbank.com 

	Heather Berens
	Goodwill
	Director of Finance
	(719) 351-7854
	Heather.berens@yahoo.com 

	Brad Gann
	Ameriprise Financial Services
	Private Wealth Advisor
	(719) 328-1050
	Bradford.a.gann@ampf.com 

	Tim Trowbridge
	Retired
	Aerospace Engineer
	(7190 495-3145 h
	Tim.trowbridge@centurylink.net 

	Stephanie Campbell
	PPHFH
	PPHFH Director of Finance
	(719) 475-7800
	stephanie@pikespeakhabitat.org 

	Kris Medina
	PPFHFH
	PPHFH Executive Director/CEO
	(303) 656-3574
	kris@pikespeakhabitat.org 
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